
Page 1 of 55/9/2020 Reality Ranch Grand Opening - SATURDAY · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Margo Crowther Shes Packin Fame 15.277 1D $338

2 Kylie Perra JB Fancy Napper 15.444 1D $286

3 Margo Crowther Grandiose Guy 15.512 1D $234

4 Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 15.775 1D $182

1 Jada Sanchez If Your The One 15.858 2D $268

2 Taylor Mcintyre MisPeptos Gold Chex 15.908 2D $223

3 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 15.924 2D $178

4 Teresa Wicker Kan Opener 15.977 2D $134

5 Stevee McEwen Maddy 15.995 2D $89

6 Amber Hathcock Oakley 16.045 2D

7 Kathy Dickason Smoke 16.082 2D

8 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.085 2D

9 Luis Sanchez Corona Maybe Baby 16.101 2D

10 Luis Sanchez Leave You Streakin 16.104 2D

11 Brigitte Campfield Legit To Cash 16.111 2D

12 April Forde AK S 16.117 2D

13 Jamie Rewis Diva 16.126 2D

14 Brandon Allen Goose 16.184 2D

15 Ashton Reas Walle 16.241 2D

16 Kaelin Hegarty Shadys Six Sun 16.243 2D

17 Janet Mclain Fires Special Angel 16.254 2D

1 Katie Carroll Hootie Miester 16.378 3D $178

2 Sydney Newcomb Royal Cannon Chex 16.381 3D $149

3 Cyiah Avila Reckless Jess 16.393 3D $119

4 McLayne Roebuck My Firewaters Disco 16.399 3D $89

5 Ashton Reas Bubba 16.408 3D $59

6 Layna Blount TL Hollywood Smartz 16.426 3D

7 - TIE Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.445 3D

7 - TIE Kailey Cablish Tango 16.445 3D

9 Hailey Weeks Little Bitta Boo 16.518 3D

10 Jaimee Messier Frog 16.554 3D

11 Amber Hathcock SF 16.557 3D

12 Danielle Alexander Daisy 16.559 3D

13 Brittany Groff Flip 16.575 3D

14 Melinda Nickerson Do Starblaster 16.580 3D

15 Chelsea Adkins Oakiecaanokiegoldrush 16.581 3D

16 Melinda Nickerson Genuine SixStar 16.680 3D

17 Lorie Manning Firenfrosted Cash 3 16.699 3D

18 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.704 3D

19 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 16.708 3D

20 Brenda Simmons Fast Pitchin Penny 16.738 3D

21 Laura Weeks Laced with FireFrost 16.742 3D

22 Maci Conrad Drifting Bayou 16.835 3D

23 Nancy Stevens Stickcows Blue Boy 16.871 3D

24 Jackie Brown Dallas 16.923 3D

Total Entries: 101   · Total Paid: $2975   · NO TIMES: 20   · SCRATCHES: 3
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25 Bobbi Jo Roebuck JJ Konnors Fame 17.028 3D

26 Savannah Mitchell MP Power PlayDay 17.034 3D

27 Gary Jones Speedy 17.185 3D

28 Stephanie Bennett Read About Sammy 17.208 3D

29 Katherine Harris Guns and Romance 17.232 3D

30 Rebecca Grant Running From The Popo 17.241 3D

31 Keely Oakes Play It Seis 17.260 3D

1 Remington Halverson A Touch of Aries 17.282 4D $134

2 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 17.329 4D $112

3 Laura Shelatz Bristol 17.434 4D $89

4 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 17.495 4D $67

5 Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 17.510 4D $45

6 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 17.513 4D

7 Traci Casey Lucy 17.611 4D

8 Heather Vanagas CalienteUnderTheHood 17.667 4D

9 Carah Kolinoski Ruby Red Slippers 17.823 4D

10 Lorie Manning Maeve 18.013 4D

11 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 18.134 4D

12 Erin Lindstrom Whiskey 18.182 4D

13 Kylie Perra Confederate Perks 18.222 4D

14 Kylee Greene Shy 18.388 4D

15 Brittany Groff Chase 18.488 4D

16 Emily Nuanes Amy Doc Girl 18.936 4D

17 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 19.098 4D

18 Robbie Lynn Pella Frenchmans Bugatti 19.290 4D

19 Kayla Burrows Ke$ha 19.709 4D

20 Sarah Mule Its A D Wildcat 20.183 4D

21 Dayna Walsh May 20.210 4D

22 Kristin Sanchez Fiona 20.726 4D

23 Shannon Hudnell Cat 21.549 4D

24 Natasha Anderson Mr Gordy Skipanstar 22.921 4D

25 Kayla Bennett Blues Spectacular Princess 23.392 4D

26 Canslee Hathcock Chad 28.855 4D

Jada Sanchez Since Your Gone 15.656 NO TIME

Stevee McEwen Dude 16.454 NO TIME

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.475 NO TIME

Lorie Manning TK Strut Away 16.374 NO TIME

Carissa Orr Toby Sizzles 777.000 NO TIME

Adalynn Homer Fire Easy Dun It 16.479 NO TIME

Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 17.915 NO TIME

Tracy Lehman Snail 17.393 NO TIME

Buddy Hall Klick Klick Boom 17.287 NO TIME

Kristin Sanchez Jolene 777.000 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Packin Nick Bar 16.279 NO TIME

Hannah Rae Slick 16.675 NO TIME

Total Entries: 101   · Total Paid: $2975   · NO TIMES: 20   · SCRATCHES: 3



Page 3 of 55/9/2020 Reality Ranch Grand Opening - SATURDAY · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

Elizabeth Nelson Howard 17.280 NO TIME

Lorie Manning Rocket 16.336 NO TIME

Debbie Simons Get Gone Cash 16.203 NO TIME

Shelby Cody RS Atlanta Frost 29.339 NO TIME

Allyson Christ Mariah 44.406 NO TIME

Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 16.614 NO TIME

Sabra Manning Black Javolena 16.902 NO TIME

Brandon Allen Cant Never Could 15.728 NO TIME

Lauren Santagata GL Miss Kitty 999.000 SCRATCH

Myah Manning Frosted La Jolla 999.000 SCRATCH

Toni Esposato Tamale 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 101   · Total Paid: $2975   · NO TIMES: 20   · SCRATCHES: 3
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PLACE YOUTH RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Kylie Perra JB Fancy Napper 15.444 1D $91

1 Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 16.085 2D $47

2 Cyiah Avila Reckless Jess 16.393 2D $31

3 McLayne Roebuck My Firewaters Disco 16.399 2D

1 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 16.445 3D $31

2 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 16.708 3D $21

3 Savannah Mitchell MP Power PlayDay 17.034 3D

1 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 17.495 4D $23

2 Carah Kolinoski Ruby Red Slippers 17.823 4D $16

3 Kylie Perra Confederate Perks 18.222 4D

4 Sarah Mule Its A D Wildcat 20.183 4D

Adalynn Homer Fire Easy Dun It 16.479 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Packin Nick Bar 16.279 NO TIME

Total Entries: 13     Total Paid: $260
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PLACE SENIOR RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Melinda Nickerson Do Starblaster 16.580 1D $63

2 Melinda Nickerson Genuine SixStar 16.680 1D

3 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.704 1D

1 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 17.513 2D $54

1 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 18.134 3D $36

1 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 19.098 4D $27

Tracy Lehman Snail 17.393 NO TIME

Allyson Christ Mariah 44.406 NO TIME

Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 16.614 NO TIME

Total Entries: 9     Total Paid: $180


